Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
Applicators
HCS1001A 209117 Cotton Tip Applicator, 6”, Plastic, Sterile 1000/Cs
HCS1002 154492 Cotton Tip Applicator, 6”, Wood, Sterile, 2/pk 100pk/Bx
HCS1003 137914 Cotton Tip Applicator, 6”, Wood, Sterile, 1/pk 100pk/Bx
HCS1004 137911 Cotton Tip Applicator, 3”, Wood, Nonsterile, 100/pk 10pk/Bx
HCS1005 137913 Cotton Tip Applicator, 6”, Wood, Nonsterile, 100/pk 10pk/Bx
HCS1006 137910 Applicator Stick, 6”, Wood, Nonsterile 1000/Bx
Tongue Depressors
HCS2004 137916 Tongue Depressor, Junior, 5 ½”, Nonsterile 500/Bx
HCS2001 137920 Tongue Depressor, Junior, 5 ½”, Sterile 100/Bx
HCS2002 137922 Tongue Depressor, 6”, Nonsterile 500/Bx
HCS2000 146888 Tongue Depressor, 6”, Sterile 100/Bx
Swabs
HCS1007A 208735 OB-GYN Swab, Rayon Tip, 8”, Plastic, Nonsterile 50/Bx
HCS1007P 208737 OB-GYN Swab, Rayon Tip, 8”, Paper, Nonsterile 50/Bx
HCS1008A 208734 Protoscopic Swab, Rayon Tip, 16”, Nonsterile 50/Bx
Wood Products
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 021.051319
®
Distributed by:
HCS wood products are ideal for a variety of medical
environments
- Single Use
- Available in both sterile & nonsterile packaging
- Applicators are highly absorbent
- Tongue depressors have a smooth finish and
   maintain high tensile strength